Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Rated
Current
(mA)
(Note1)
DC
Resistance
(Ω max.)
ESD Rank
2:2kV
at 85℃ at 125℃
Initial
Values
Values
 After
 Testing
 BLM31KN121SZ1L 120±25% 6000 4000 0.009 0.011
2
 BLM31KN271SZ1L 270±25% 4500 3000 0.016 0.019
 BLM31KN471SZ1L 470±25% 4000 2700 0.02 0.024
 BLM31KN601SZ1L 600±25% 2900 2000 0.038 0.045
 BLM31KN801SZ1L 800±25% 2500 1700 0.05 0.06
 BLM31KN102SZ1L 1000±25% 2000 1400 0.075 0.09
• Operating Temperature: -55°C to +125°C   • Storage Temperature: -55°C to +125°C
Standard Testing Conditions
< Unless otherwise specified >                          < In case of doubt >
Temperature : Ordinary Temp. (15 °C to 35 °C )        Temperature : 20°C±2 °C